index rank

39 1
19 2
30 3

4 4

8 4
34 4
28 7
10 8
17 8
33 8
43 11

1 12
16 12
29 14
47 15
25 16
26 16

7 18
32 18
38 18
35 21
49 22

5 23
41 23

9 25
24 25
42 27
15 28
45 28
11 30
18 30
20 30
21 30
40 34
12 35
37 36
14 37
13 38

6 39
44 39
31 4

3 42

2 43
46 43
27 45
22 46
36 46
23 48
48 48

Classified Prioritization FY21
Funded Position FY22

subject

Psychologist FT (Mental Health)

CD Associate position in Toddler

Instructional Lab Tech - Registered

Office Assistant FT (Nursing)

A&R Specialist

Tutorial Services Supervisor

Instructional Lab Technician I (Library)

Custodian FT

SSSP 1 Counseling (Coach)

PACE Counseling Assistant

Sports Information Specialist FT

9-Month FT Classified Accompanist

College Services Supervisor

New Instructional Tech Designer

Performing Arts Tech 1 PT (FTMA)

Graphic Communications Technician PT

Student Activities Assistant 12-month, 40%

Information Technology Support Specialist

Zoo Operations Assistant

Student Success Specialist (Dual

Tutorial Services Specialist | FT

Lab Tech (level 220) to maintain

Seasonal, Office Assistant or Student

Lab Tech (level 220) 10-month employee

Student Success & Support Specialist |

Asst. Director Facilities, Maintenance &

Athletic Eligibility Clerk (A&R)

Student Services 1 Clerical for Check

CTE Job Placement Specialist

Custodian PT (7 pm-11 pm)

Counselor Assistant

Change CD Associates to 11 Month

Change CD Assistants to 11 Month

Grounds Maintenance Lead to assist

Custodian PT (4 am-8 am)

Maintenance Assistant Il

Astronomy Lab Technician PT

Custodian FT

Administrative Assistant

Success Coach (Kinesiology/ICA)

Office Assistant, 20 hours/week (ATZ)

Instructional Lab Technician 1I/Nursing

Instructional Lab Tech 1 (supporting EATM

CTE Program Research Support Staff in

DATA Technician (EOPS/CARE)

Instructional Lab Technician | (World

Office Assistant FT (RadTech)

Instructional Lab Technician Il (Library,

Performing Arts Tech | PT (FTMA)

Totals Comments
133
125
123 Hold until faculty is hired
121
121
121 Abolish/Establish - Done
117
111
111
111 Approved in FY21; put on hold due to budget
109
107
107
105
103

97
97
95
95
95
93
91
87
87
85
85
83
79
79
77
77
77
77
67
65
59
57
55
49
49
47
43
41
41
37
35
35
31
31



