## Classified Prioritization FY21 Funded Position FY22

index	rank	subject	Totals	Comments
39	1	Psychologist FT (Mental Health)	133	
19	2	CD Associate position in Toddler	125	
30	3	Instructional Lab Tech - Registered	123	Hold until faculty is hired
4	4	Office Assistant FT (Nursing)	121	
8	4	A&R Specialist	121	
34	4	Tutorial Services Supervisor	121	Abolish/Establish - Done
28	7	Instructional Lab Technician I (Library)	117	
10	8	Custodian FT	111	
17	8	SSSP 1 Counseling (Coach)	111	
33	8	PACE Counseling Assistant	111	Approved in FY21; put on hold due to budget
43	11	Sports Information Specialist FT	109	
1	12	9-Month FT Classified Accompanist	107	
16	12	College Services Supervisor	107	
29	14	New Instructional Tech Designer	105	
47	15	Performing Arts Tech 1 PT (FTMA)	103	
25	16	Graphic Communications Technician PT	97	
26	16	Student Activities Assistant 12-month, 40%	97	
7	18	Information Technology Support Specialist	95	
32	18	Zoo Operations Assistant	95	
38	18	Student Success Specialist (Dual	95	
35	21	Tutorial Services Specialist I FT	93	
49	22	Lab Tech (level 220) to maintain	91	
5	23	Seasonal, Office Assistant or Student	87	
41	23	Lab Tech (level 220) 10-month employee	87	
9	25	Student Success & Support Specialist I	85	
24	25	Asst. Director Facilities, Maintenance &	85	
42		Athletic Eligibility Clerk (A&R)	83	
15	28	Student Services 1 Clerical for Check	79	
45	28	CTE Job Placement Specialist	79	
11	30	Custodian PT (7 pm-11 pm)	77	
18	30	Counselor Assistant	77	
20	30	Change CD Associates to 11 Month	77	
21	30	Change CD Assistants to 11 Month	77	
40		Grounds Maintenance Lead to assist	67	
12		Custodian PT (4 am-8 am)	65	
37		Maintenance Assistant II	59	
14		Astronomy Lab Technician PT	57	
13		Custodian FT	55	
6	39	Administrative Assistant	49	
44	39	Success Coach (Kinesiology/ICA)	49	
31		Office Assistant, 20 hours/week (ATZ)	47	
3		Instructional Lab Technician II/Nursing	43	
2		Instructional Lab Tech 1 (supporting EATM	41	
46		CTE Program Research Support Staff in	41	
27		DATA Technician (EOPS/CARE)	37	
22		Instructional Lab Technician I (World	35	
36		Office Assistant FT (RadTech)	35	
23		Instructional Lab Technician II (Library,	31	
48	48	Performing Arts Tech I PT (FTMA)	31	